CV-W121/P2000
Overview
Industrial Panel PC High Performance Convertible Panel PC
21.5" 6th Gen. Intel® Core™ Processor U Series Fanless
Touch Panel PC with CFM & CDS Technology
Key Features
•  21.5" Full HD TFT-LCD with Resistive 5-wire / Projected CapacitiveTouch
•  Onboard Intel® 6th Generation Core™ Processor U Series (15W)

Industrial Panel PC High Performance Convertible Panel PC
Available Models
Ordering Information
CV-W121R-R10/P2002-i5-R10 21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Panel PC with Resistive 5-wire Touch and Intel 6th Gen. Core i5-6300U
Fanless Computer,CFM Interface,CDS Interface
Model No. Product Description
CV-W121R-R10/P2002E-i5-R10 21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Panel PC with Resistive 5-wire Touch and Intel 6th Gen. Core i5-6300U
Expandable Fanless Computer, CFM Interface, CDS Interface
CV-W121R-R10/P2002E-i5-E4-R10 21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Panel PC with Resistive 5-wire Touch and Intel 6th Gen. Core i5-6300U
Expandable Fanless Computer, CFM Interface, CDS Interface, 1x PCIex4 Expansion
CV-W121R-R10/P2002E-i5-PI-R10 21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Panel PC with Resistive 5-wire Touch and Intel 6th Gen. Core i5-6300U
Expandable Fanless Computer, CFM Interface, 1x PCI Expansion
CV-W121C-R10/P2002-i5-R10 21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Panel PC with Projected Capacitive Touch and Intel 6th Gen. Core i5-6300U
Fanless Computer, CFM Interface, CDS Interface
CV-W121C-R10/P2002E-i5-R10 21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Panel PC with Projected Capacitive Touch and Intel 6th Gen. Core i5-6300U
Expandable Fanless Computer, CFM Interface, CDS Interface
CV-W121C-R10/P2002E-i5-E4-R10 21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Panel PC with Projected Capacitive Touch and Intel 6th Gen. Core i5-6300U
Expandable Fanless Computer, CFM Interface, CDS Interface, 1x PCIex4 Expansion
CV-W121C-R10/P2002E-i5-PI-R10 21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Panel PC with Projected Capacitive Touch and Intel 6th Gen. Core i5-6300U
Expandable Fanless Computer, CFM Interface, CDS Interface, 1x PCI Expansion
CV-W121G-R10/P2002-i5-R10 21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Panel PC without Touch and Intel 6th Gen. Core i5-6300U
Fanless Computer, CFM Interface, CDS Interface
CV-W121G-R10/P2002E-i5-R10 21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Panel PC without Touch and Intel 6th Gen. Core i5-6300U
Expandable Fanless Computer, CFM Interface, CDS Interface
CV-W121G-R10/P2002E-i5-E4-R10 21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Panel PC without Touch and Intel 6th Gen. Core i5-6300U
Expandable Fanless Computer, CFM Interface, CDS Interface, 1x PCIex4 Expansion
CV-W121G-R10/P2002E-i5-PI-R10 21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Panel PC without Touch and Intel 6th Gen. Core i5-6300U